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SECTION ITEM REQUIRED /PERMITTED PROPOSED ’ CONDITION
|
PERMITTED USES
F MIXED USE BUILDINGS, EATING AND |  MIXED USE BUILDING INCLUDING A
SCHEDULE 1 PRINCIPAL USES DRINKING ESTABLISHMENTS, BANQUET HALL, OFFICE AREA AND | EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY
PROFESSIONAL OFFICES WORSHIP HALL
SCHEDULE 1 ACCESSORY USES SIGNS SIGNS COMPLIES
CHURCHES AND OTHER SIMILAR
SCHEDULE 1 CONDITIONAL USES g TEMPLE COMPLIES
CONDITIONAL USES — CHURCHES AND SIMILAR PLACES OF WORSHIP
THE MAJORITY OF THE PARKING
SHALL BE LOCATED TO THE REAR
SECTION THE EXISTING PARKING IS LOCATED TO
PARKING LOCATION OF THE MAIN STRUCTURE, WITH COMPUES
112-37.E. | NO MORE THAN 10% LOCATED AT THE REAR OF THE MAIN STRUCTURE
| THE FRONT ENTRANCE
BUILDING SETBACKS, PER ZONE
DISTRICT REQUIREMENTS BUT IN 38 FT (HJM“LTON STREET} EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY
NO CASE LESS THAN 50 FEET
SECTION 203.4 FT + (DOUGLAS AVENUE) COMPLIES
BUILDING SETBACKS FROM STREET RIGHT—OF—WAY
112-37.G. LNES GR (FRONT YARD: SET8ACK) 108.9 FT + (KATHRYN STREET) COMPLIES
R LESS THAN 23 FEET 9.5 FT + (SIDE PROPERTY LINE) EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY
FROM ADJOINING PROPERTY LINE
o BUILDING HEIGHT 2 1/2 STORIES OR 40 FEET | LESS THAN 2 1/2 STORIES OR 40 FEET COMPLIES
ffff_,?{'l_m IMPERVIOUS COVER (14,537 SF) 85 % 78 % COMPLIES
b LOT COVER (BUILDING 4,262 SF) 50 % 23 % COMPLIES
SECTION
MINIMUM LOT AREA—CORNER LOT 10,000 SF 18,719 SF OR 0.43 ACRES COMPLIES
112-37.L(3)
LOT REQUIREMENTS
75 FT (HAMILTON STREET) EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY
SCHEDULE 2 CORNER LOT — MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 100 FT 203.4 FT + (DOUGLAS AVENUE) COMPLIES
112 FT + (KATHRYN STREET) COMPLIES
SIGN REQUIREMENTS
SCHEDULE & MAXIMUM NUMBER OF FREESTANDING SIGNS 1 SIGN 1 SIGN COMPLIES
SCHEDULE 5 MAXIMUM FREESTANDING SIGN AREA 25 SF GREATER THAN 25 SF EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY
SCHEDULE & MAXIMUM FREESTANDING SIGN HEIGHT 10 FEET GREATER THAN 10 FEET EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY
SCHEDULE 5 MINIMUM FREESTANDING SIGN SETBACK FROM LOT LINE 25 FEET 0 FEET EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY
SECTION ITEM REQUIRED /PERMITTED PROVIDED CONDITION
1 SPACE PER EVERY THREE SEATS OR EVERY THREE PERSONS
SCHEDULE 4 CHURCH, SYNAGOGUE OR OTHER OR A MINIMUM OF 1 SPACE PER 15 SF OF WORSHIP AREA 17 PARKING SPACES COMPLIES
PLAGES OF WORSHIP (51 SEATS / 3 SEATS) = 17 PARKING SPACES
1 SPACE FOR EVERY THREE SEATS
SCHEDULE 4 BANQUET FACILITY BASED UPON A MAXIMUM SEATING CAPACITY 5 SPACES EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY
(67 SEATS / 3 SEATS) = 22 PARKING SPACES
SCHEDULE 4 GENERAL AND PROFESSIONAL OFFICES T/SPAGE. FOR: BACH 250 S OF NET FLOOR. AREA 5 SPACES COMPLIES

(1,357 SF/250 SF) = 5.43 PARKING SPACES

TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED
= 45 PARKING SPACES

27 PARKING SPACES

EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY

04/11/2022.

HAMILTON ASSOCIATES, LLC.
04/11/2022.

PARKING AGREEMENT BETWEEN
EVERYTHING PROPERTIES, LLC. DATED

PARKING AGREEMENT BETWEEN 646

N/A

| 15 PARKING SPACES

DATED

N/A

3 PARKING SPACES
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THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY REQUIRES

DESIGNERS, OR ANY PERSON

NOTIFICATION BY EXCAVATORS,

PREPARING TO DISTURB THE EARTH'S
SURFACE ANYWHERE IN THE STATE.

PLAN ENTITLED "PLAN OF SURVEY FOR 656 HAMILTON
STREET” PREPARED BY CONTROL LAYOUTS, INC.; JOB
#475-22; DATED 4/12/22

DEED BOOK 7090 PAGE 1183

TOWNSHIP OF FRANKLIN, TAX MAP SOMERSET COUNTY,
NEW JERSEY, SHEET NO. 80.0

PLAN ENTITLED "ARCHITECTURE FOR 656 HAMILTON
STREET ” PREPARED BY SONNENFELD AND TROCCHIA;
JOB# 13912216; DATED 4/11/2022

Highland Park,

engineering

associates

Civil Engineering Consultants

Landscape Architects
Professional Planners

261 Clevelanind Avenue

NJ 08904

I B B

Q, 732-846-8585

Certificate of Authorizotion :

732-846-9439

24GA27951900

THRONE TEMPLE

MINISTRY

TOWNSHIP OF FRANKLIN

SOMERSET COUNTY
NEW JERSEY

BLOCK 154, LOT 25 — 31

TAX MAP SHEET 80.01

18,719 SF OR 0.43 ACRES
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